
Academic Calendar 2017-2018 
and Contact Information

International Students

Whitman College Contact Information

Academic Resources................. 509-527-5213
Admission................................ 509-527-5176
Athletics................................... 509-527-5921
Bookstore................................. 509-527-5274
Community Service.................. 509-527-5183
Counseling Center.................... 509-527-5195
Dean of the Faculty.................. 509-527-5397
Dean of Students...................... 509-527-5158
Financial Aid............................ 509-527-5178
Health Center........................... 509-527-5281

Intercultural Center.................. 509-527-5596
Outdoor Program..................... 509-527-5965
Post Office............................... 509-527-5903
President’s Office...................... 509-527-5132
Registrar.................................. 509-527-5983
Reid Campus Center................ 509-527-5208
Residence Life.......................... 509-527-5297
Security.................................... 509-527-5777
Student Accounts..................... 509-527-5143 
Technology Services................. 509-527-4976

Fall Semester 2017
August 18, Friday			      International students may begin arriving on campus for 

					        international orientation.

August 21, Monday			     Mandatory sessions for international orientation begin at 9 a.m.

August 24, Thursday		     Residence halls open at 9 a.m. for new students. Orientation for 	

					        new students begins at 4 p.m.

August 25, Friday 			      Residence halls open at 9 a.m. for returning students.

August 29, Tuesday 			     Fall semester classes begin.

October 5-6, Thursday-Friday 	    Mid-semester break; no classes.

October 20-22, Friday-Sunday	    Family Weekend.

November 20-24, Monday-Friday	   Thanksgiving vacation; no classes. Residence halls remain open.

December 11-15, Monday-Friday	    Final examination period.

December 16, Saturday		     All residence halls close at noon for winter break.

Spring Semester 2018
January 11, Thursday		     Residence halls open at 3 p.m. for new students. 

January 12, Friday			      Orientation for new students and parents begins at 9 a.m.

January 14, Sunday			      Residence halls open at 9 a.m. for returning students.

January 15, Monday		     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; no classes.

January 16, Tuesday			     Spring semester classes begin.

February 19, Monday 		     Presidents’ Day; no classes.

March 9, Friday 			      Spring break begins (All residence halls close at 9 a.m. on

					        Saturday, March 10).

March 25, Sunday			      Residence halls open at noon.

May 10-15, Thursday-Tuesday	    Final examination period.

May 20, Sunday 			      Commencement.


